Luftgewehr / Oberliga West / 1. Wettkampftag

SG Mandeln
Oppermann, Sven
Karle, Michael
Jaksch, Michael
Karle, Yvonne
Mannschaftsergebnis

KKSV Ubernthal
Gabriel, Tamara
Peipert, Cedric
Peipert, Jonas
Reichenberger, Anja

Mannschaftsergebnis

372
375
364
367
1478

390
370
361
360
1481

2:3
0:1
1:0
0:1
1:0
0:1

2:3
1.0
0:1
0:1
1:0
0:1

386
371
375
354
1486

381
389
376
352
1498

SV Steinfischbach
Zehl, Klaus-Peter
Rdossner, Jens
Nicklas, Erik

Lane, Mark William
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Eisenbach
Bauer, Saskia
Ohner, Selina
Brandenburger, Jonas
Trost, Andrea

Mannschaftsergebnis


http://www.tcpdf.org

