Luftgewehr / Oberliga West / 1. Wettkampftag

SG Mandeln		2:3		SV Steinfischbach
Oppermann, Sven	372	0:1	386	Zehl, Klaus-Peter
Karle, Michael	375	1:0	371	Rössner, Jens
Jaksch, Michael	364	0:1	375	Nicklas, Erik
Karle, Yvonne	367	1:0	354	Lane, Mark William
Mannschaftsergebnis	1478	0:1	1486	Mannschaftsergebnis
KKSV Übernthal		2:3		SV Eisenbach
Gabriel, Tamara	390	1:0	381	Bauer, Saskia
Peipert, Cedric	370	0:1	389	Ohner, Selina
Peipert, Jonas	361	0:1	376	Brandenburger, Jonas
Reichenberger, Anja	360	1:0	352	Trost, Andrea
Mannschaftsergebnis	1481	0:1	1498	Mannschaftsergebnis